16- LONDON 30+

LONDON 30+

Registration Fee £50

Accommodation Placement Fee £30
Optional Student Insurance £10 per week
Visa Registration Fee £21

Visa DocumentCourier Fee £75

Bank Transfer Fee £12

CreditCard Fee 2%

Minimum age 30 years

Lessons 1lesson =45 rnin, 20 lessons =15 hrs/wk,

30 lessons =j|!5 hrs/wk
Minimum stay 1week
Classsize Average 11 (Max 14)

Timetable
Lessons may alternate between morning and

afternoon sessions

Included in course price

« Course book

* English language activities and workshops
*Welcome activity

« Internet access

Courses start Every Monday

Accommodation
Arrival day Saturday
Departure day Saturday

Public holidays on aweekday
01 Jan, 25 Mar, 28 Mar, 02 May, 30 May, 29 Aug,
26 Dec and 27 Dec

Christmas holiday dates
The school will be closed from 26 Dec 2016 to
02 Jan 2017 (inclusive)

Prices are in Great British Pounds (GBP)

Courses

Lessons

Prices perweek perweek
General English 20
Intensive English 30
English for Work 30
English in the City (20 GE +10 English in the City) 30

One-to-One Min 2 lessons

Students can choose to study at multiple EC schools, with rates calculated on total course duration.

Please see individual school pages for weekly prices.

Full programme

Career Development 24 weeks

Global Career Development Programme
30 lessons perweek

£6,995

Programme/Term Start Dates 2016: 11 Jan, 07 Mar, 09 May, 04 Jul, 05 Sep

1-11 weeks

£275

£345

£345

£345

12-23 weeks

£245

£305

£305

£305

£70 per lesson

Per Term
8weeks

£3,035

Accommodation & Transfers

Homestay Twin Single

Homestay, up to 45 mins to school, half board - £235 p/w
Homestay, up to 60 mins to school, half board £170 p/w £205 p/w
Premium Homestay, up to 60 mins to school.

£285 p/w

Private Bathroom, half board

For bed Stbreakfast only, deduct £25 per week. Cooking facilities are not available.

Shared House/Apartment (Self Catering) Twin

Shared House/Apartment, up to 35 mins to school.
£185 p/w
Shared bathroom

Shared House/Apartment, up to 35mins to school,
£215 p/w
En-suite bathroom

Residences (Self Catering)
Somerset Court Residence, up to 15 mins to school, En-suite bathroom

Studio Apartments, En-suite bathroom

Transfers

Heathrow

Gatwick

Stansted/Luton

Southend

London St. Pancras International Rail

Two students may share the cost of a transfer to the same address

Summer
Supplement
11Jun-03Sep

£30 p/w

£30 p/w

£30 p/w

Single

£195 p/w

£225 piw

Single

£355 p/w

£420 piw

One way
£105
£115
£125
£135

£80



