LONDON 30+

Registration Fee £50

Accommodation Placement Fee £30

 $\textbf{Optional Student Insurance}\, \mathfrak{L}10 \text{ per week}$

Visa Registration Fee £21

Visa Document Courier Fee £75

Bank Transfer Fee £12

Credit Card Fee 2%

Minimum age 30 years

Lessons 1 lesson = 45 min, 20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk, 30 lessons = 225 hrs/wk

Minimum stay 1 week

Class size Average 11 (Max 14)

Timetable

Lessons may alternate between morning and afternoon sessions

Included in course price

- Course book
- English language activities and workshops
- Welcome activity
- Internet access

Courses start Every Monday

Accommodation

Arrival day Saturday

Departure day Saturda

Public holidays on a weekday

01 Jan, 25 Mar, 28 Mar, 02 May, 30 May, 29 Aug 26 Dec and 27 Dec

Christmas holiday dates

he school will be closed from 26 Dec 2016 to 12 Jan 2017 (inclusive)

Prices are in Great British Pounds (GBP)

Courses

Prices per week	Lessons per week	1 - 11 weeks	12 - 23 weeks
General English	20	£275	£245
Intensive English	30	£345	£305
English for Work	30	£345	£305
English in the City (20 GE + 10 English in the City)	30	£345	£305
One-to-One	Min 2 lessons	£70 per	lesson

Students can choose to study at multiple EC schools, with rates calculated on total course duration. Please see individual school pages for weekly prices.

Career Development	Full programme 24 weeks	Per Term 8 weeks
Global Career Development Programme 30 lessons per week	£6,995	£3,035
Programme / Term Start Dates 2016: 11 Jan, 07 Mar	, 09 May, 04 Jul, 05 Sep	

Accommodation & Transfers

Twin	Single	Summer Supplement 11 Jun - 03 Sep
-	£235 p/w	£30 p/w
£170 p/w	£205 p/w	£30 p/w
-	£285 p/w	£30 p/w
	•	- £235 p/w £170 p/w £205 p/w

Shared House/Apartment (Self Catering)	Twin	Single

Shared House/Apartment, up to 35 mins to school, Shared bathroom	£185 _P /w	£195 p/w
Shared House/Apartment, up to 35 mins to school, En-suite bathroom	£215 _{p/w}	£225 p/w

Residences (Self Catering)	Single
Somerset Court Residence, up to 15 mins to school, En-suite bathroom	£355 p/w
Studio Apartments, En-suite bathroom	£420 p/w

Transfers	One way
Heathrow	£105
Gatwick	£115
Stansted/Luton	£125
Southend	£135
London St. Pancras International Rail	£80
Two students may share the cost of a transfer to the same address	